CC-E-VA
CC-E-VA-6.6
COR-C-R3 COR-C-3
COR-C-2COR-C-1
FIC-2/1-1
FIC-2/4-2 *
FIC-2/4-1 *
COR-C-4 COR-C-5

Prewired plugs
Ordering details
Description Type Order code Packaging Weight kg
Sockets (a)
TH35 rail mounting Screw CC-TH35-VL-6.6 1SNA166963R0000 1 0.11
Half-base mounting / base mounting Screw CC-DS-VL 1SNA166500R0000 1 0.1
Flush mounting R.tongue CC-E-VA 1SNA166737R2000 1 0.15
Half-base mounting R.tongue CC-D-VA 1SNA166738R0100 1 0.09
Rack mounting R.tongue CC-R-VA 1SNA166523R1200 1
Reverse mounting R.tongue CC-I-VA-2 1SNA166941R2500 1
Flush mounting R.tongue
with lid and coding 6.6 CC-E-VA-6.6 1SNA166625R2000 1
CC-E-VA-R2-6.6 1SNA166976R0000 50
Other preequipped sockets: consult us
Plugs
Plug 2 poles with 2.5 mm² pins FIC-2/1-1 1SNA166819R2300 1
Plug 2x4 poles (b) FIC-2/4-2 1SNA166936R1000 1 0.11
Plug 2x4 poles (b) FIC-2/4-1 1SNA166525R1400 1 0.09
Plug 2x4 poles, rack mounting R (b) FIC-2/4-R 1SNA166529R2000 1
Plug 2x4 poles, reverse mounting I (b) FIC-2/4-I 1SNA166589R2500 1
Plug 2x4 poles, with direct insertion Ø 4 mm FIC-2/4-DIA4 1SNA167937R0000 1 0.064
Please refer to selection guide for socket compatibility
Prewired plugs (c)
2 poles prewired plug made of: COR-C-R3 1SNA166979R0000 1
1 plug 2 poles Red
2 x Ø 4 mm test plugs Black
2 poles prewired plug made of: COR-C-3 1SNA166643R0200 1
1 plug 2 poles Red  FIC-2/1-1
2 bayonet security test plugs Yellow  FCB..
2x4 poles prewired plug made of: COR-C-1 1SNA166638R0500 1 0.87
1 plug 2x4 poles Green  FIC-2/4-1
4 bayonet security test plugs Green  FCB..
4 bayonet security test plugs Red  FCB..
2x4 poles prewired plug made of: COR-C-4 1SNA167932R1500 1 0.87
1 plug 2x4 poles Green  FIC-2/4-2
4 x Ø 4 mm test plugs Black  FC4-5
4 x Ø 4 mm test plugs Red  FC4-4
2x4 poles prewired plug for injection made of: COR-C-2 1SNA166778R1100 1 0.47
1 plug 2x4 poles Green  FIC-2/4-1
with 4 short circuited pins (1-2-3-4)
1 bayonet security test plug Green  FCB..
1 bayonet security test plug Grey  FCB..
1 bayonet security test plug Brown  FCB..
1 bayonet security test plug Yellow  FCB..
2x4 poles prewired plug for injection made of: COR-C-5 1SNA167934R1700 1 0.47
1 plug 2x4 poles Green  FIC-2/4-2
with 4 short circuited pins (1-2-3-4)
4 x Ø 4 mm test plugs Black  FC4-5
(a) �The various accessories necessary for each mounting option are supplied with the socket as well as the 2 coding pins COP-E-1 (see coding